
TOTAL DONATIONS BY AVERITT ASSOCIATES
$18,882,009

1987  Special Olympics     $50,000

1988  American Heart Association    $10,000

1989  American Heart Association    $79,000

1990  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital  $50,000

1990  Shriners Burn Institute     $50,000

1990  American Heart Association    $50,000

1991  Juvenile Diabetes     $50,000

1991  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital  $50,000

1992  American Heart Association    $50,000

1992  Leukemia Society     $20,000

1992  United Cerebral Palsy     $20,000

1992  Salvation Army      $20,000

1992  American Red Cross     $30,000

1993  American Cancer Society    $100,000

1993  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital  $50,000

1993  American Heart Association    $50,000

1994  Ronald McDonald Houses    $50,000

1995  American Heart Association    $90,000

1995  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital  $50,000

1996  American Heart Association    $200,000

1997  Shriners Burn Institute     $50,000

1997  American Heart Association    $260,000

YEAR   CHARITY      AMOUNT YEAR   CHARITY      AMOUNT YEAR   CHARITY      AMOUNT

1997  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital  $260,000

1998  American Heart Association    $110,000

1999  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital  $110,000

1999  American Heart Association    $140,000

2000  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital  $140,000

2000  American Heart Association    $150,000

2001  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital  $150,000

2001  American Heart Association    $100,000

2001  American Red Cross     $100,000

2002  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital  $100,000

2002  American Heart Association    $150,000

2003  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital  $150,000

2003  American Heart Association    $125,000

2004  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital  $125,000

2004  American Heart Association    $135,000

2005  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital  $135,000

2005  American Heart Association    $135,000

2005  American Red Cross     $100,000

2006  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital  $200,000

2007  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital  $388,000

2008  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital  $500,000

2009  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital  $350,000

2010  American Red Cross     $50,000

2010  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital  $400,000

2011  American Red Cross     $20,000

2011  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital  $400,000

2012  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital  $400,000

2013  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital  $425,000

2014  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital  $450,000

2015         St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital           $500,000

2016         St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital           $500,000

2016  American Red Cross     $25,000

2016  American Red Cross     $10,000

2017         American Red Cross     $100,000

2017         St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital           $550,001

2018  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital           $750,001 

2019  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital           $1,000,001 

2020  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital           $1,000,001

2021  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital           $1,050,001

2022  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital           $1,200,001

2023  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital           $1,500,001 

2024  Samaritan’s Purse                       $100,000 

2024  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital           $1,750,001

2025  Samaritan’s Purse                $20,000

2025  St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital           $1,400,001


